
Business Type
Latest 
Month

Previous 
Month

12 Months 
Ago

Change 
Year Ago

Assumed Business Names 2,076 2,070 1,802         15.2%
Limited Liability Companies 4,072 4,049 3,424         18.9%
New Corporations
   (Domestic & Foreign: Business, Nonprofit, Professional) 754 765 715            5.5%

Business Registry Total 6,902 6,884 5,941         16.2%

Business Type
Latest 
Month

Previous 
Month

12 Months 
Ago

Change 
Year Ago

Assumed Business Names 127,602 127,261 128,136 -0.4%
Limited Liability Companies 225,249 223,684 212,107 6.2%
Oregon Corporations 95,617 115,935 116,671 -18.0%
Other 2,830 2,834 2,918 -3.0%

Business Registry  Total 451,298 469,714 459,832 -1.9%

August-2020

Active Business Filings

Monthly update from Oregon's Secretary of State Bev Clarno

Business Report

 New Business Applications

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500
New Business Filings History

ABN

LLC

Corp



Filing Transaction Type
Latest 
Month

Previous 
Month

12 Months 
Ago

Change 
Year Ago

Uniform Commercial Code 4,466 6,656 2,543         75.6%
Agricultural Liens (EFS, ASL, Grain, Ag produce) 59 48 71              -16.9%
Government Liens (IRS, Revenue, Employment) 44 343 331            -86.7%

Secured Transactions 4,569         7,047         2,945         55.1%

Notary Authentications for International Use 1,326 1,282 1,487         -10.8%

Filing Transaction Type
Latest 
Month

Previous 
Month

12 Months 
Ago

Change 
Year Ago

Uniform Commercial Code 170,725 169,446 149,919     13.9%
Agricultural Liens (EFS, ASL, Grain, Ag produce) 4,125 4,160 4,070         1.4%
Government Liens (IRS, Revenue, Employment) 17,691 7,872 19,446       -9.0%

Secured Transactions 192,541 181,478 173,435     11.0%

Commissioned Notaries Public 39,186 39,251 39,104 0.2%
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